賀!!102年度參加國貿丙檢通過率達九成，
恭喜通過的同學與感謝李美慧老師用心 指導。各班報考人數與通過率如下表：
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	全班人數
	報考人數
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	231
	43
	34
	25
	73.53%

	232
	44
	39
	34
	87.18%

	233
	43
	41
	38
	92.68%

	234
	43
	42
	41
	97.62%

	235
	44
	39
	38
	97.44%



